Bouquet Garni

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created:
Revised:

Amount
0.010
0.012
0.003
0.050

1

Bouquets

Date
7/5/2012

Measure
kg
kg
kg
kg

Method of Preparation:

- Put all the ingredients together inside a large, dark, outside leek leaf. Tie with string securely allowing enough

Bouquet garni for 20 liters

Initials
CR

Ingredient

Thyme sprigs (3)

Parsley stems (12)

Bay leaves (3)

Celery stalks (3)

Leek leaf, dark outside, if available

string to tie to the pot handle.

Bouquet Garni

Preparation Method

Cost Per Each

0.22

Product No.
20-100000886
20-100000839
20-100001270
20-100000813

Dated Edited: 2/15/2012



