## **Bouquet Garni**

Description:

Serving Size: 1 Bouquet garni for 20 liters

Categories: Bouquets

\$ 0.22

Action Date Initials
Created: 7/5/2012 CR

Revised:



Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
0.010	kg	Thyme sprigs (3)		20-100000886
0.012	kg	Parsley stems (12)		20-100000839
0.003	kg	Bay leaves (3)		20-100001270
0.050	kg	Celery stalks (3)		20-100000813
		Leek leaf, dark outside, if available		

## **Method of Preparation:**

- Put all the ingredients together inside a large, dark, outside leek leaf. Tie with string securely allowing enough string to tie to the pot handle.

Bouquet Garni Dated Edited: 2/15/2012